
cashstore.com

Friendly Rewards
Program

Ask about this special offer!

GET
$40
CASH!

See store personnel for details

WIGET40061108

Loans offered by TreeMac Funding Group, LLC (the Lender). Actual terms, including maximum loan amount, may vary by applicant. The lender 
requires certain supporting documentation with each new applicant. In addition, a maximum �ling fee of up to $33.00 will be paid from the loan 

proceeds to record a lien on the Title. A fee of $30.00 will be charged for any check or ACH authorization that is returned unpaid. Complete 
disclosures of annual percentage rate (APR), fees, and payment terms are provided with each loan and are available from the lender. Examples 
provided are for a vehicle 12 years old or newer. (A) Example of loan terms: The APR for a $500.00 Loan for 30 days is 354.89%, with payments 
totaling $688.47 due at maturity. The APR for a $500.00 30-Day Title Loan on a vehicle older than 12 years would be 412.41% with a CAB fee of 

35% charged at loan origination. (B) Example of loan terms: The APR for a $500.00 loan for 168 days is 399.73%. The loan consists of 11 payments 
of $99.90 due every two weeks and a �nal payment of $100.00 due at maturity. The APR for a 168-Day Installment Title Loan for $500.00 on a 

vehicle older than 12 years would be 464.72% with a CAB fee rate of 17.5% per 14-day period, accrued daily.  

A

B

cashstore.com
TXINSTALLTL11213

We Ask That You Have:     Steady Source of Income
                                                                  Free and Clear Title
                                                                  Valid Driver’s License / State ID

Please Bring In:                         Vehicle
                                                                  Title
                                                                  Driver’s License / State ID
                                                                  Extra Set of Keys

Title Loans &
Installment Title Loans

Fee Schedule Example 30-Day Title Loan

325.58%

354.89%

365.92%

$200.00
500.00

1,000.00

$62.35
155.47
310.68

$295.35
688.47

1,343.68

Finance
Charge

Payment
Amount

Advance
Amount APR

Fee Schedule Example 168-Day Installment Title Loan

399.72%

399.73%

399.71%

$200.00
500.00

1,000.00

$43.67
100.00
193.50

$291.10
665.90

1,290.32

$43.67
99.90

193.62

Payment
Amount

1-11

Advance
Amount APR

Final 
Payment

Finance
Charge

Vehicles 12 years old or newer: CAB Fee Rate: 30% Fee Charged at Loan Origination

Vehicles older than 12 years: CAB Fee Rate: 35% Fee Charged at Loan Origination

378.21%

412.41%

425.28%

$200.00
500.00

1,000.00

$72.43
180.67
361.08

$305.43
713.67

1,394.08

Vehicles 12 years old or newer: CAB Fee Rate: 15% Per 14-Day Period, Accrued Daily

Vehicles older than 12 years: CAB Fee Rate: 17.5% Per 14-Day Period, Accrued Daily

464.73%

464.72%

464.72%

$200.00
500.00

1,000.00

$48.36
110.54
214.54

$347.43
794.69

1,540.38

$48.37
110.65
214.44

®


