## Title Loans & Installment Title Loans

We Ask That You Have: Steady Source of Income

Free and Clear Title

Valid Driver's License / State ID

Please Bring In: Vehicle

Title

Driver's License / State ID

Extra Set of Keys

## Fee Schedule Example 30-Day Title Loan<sup>a</sup>

Advance Amount	Payment Amount	Finance Charge	APR			
Vehicles 12 years old or newer: CAB Fee Rate: 30% Fee Charged at Loan Origination						
\$200.00	\$295.35	\$62.35	325.58%			
500.00	688.47	155.47	354.89%			
1,000.00	1,343.68	310.68	365.92%			
Vehicles older than 12 years: CAB Fee Rate: 35% Fee Charged at Loan Origination						
\$200.00	\$305.43	\$72.43	378.21%			
500.00	713.67	180.67	412.41%			
1,000.00	1,394.08	361.08	425.28%			

## Fee Schedule Example 168-Day Installment Title Loan<sup>8</sup>

Advance Amount	Payment Amount 1-11	Final Payment	Finance Charge	APR		
Vehicles 12 years old or newer: CAB Fee Rate: 15% Per 14-Day Period, Accrued Daily						
\$200.00	\$43.67	\$43.67	\$291.10	399.72%		
500.00	99.90	100.00	665.90	399.73%		
1,000.00	193.62	193.50	1,290.32	399.71%		
Vehicles older than 12 years: CAB Fee Rate: 17.5% Per 14-Day Period, Accrued Daily						
\$200.00	\$48.37	\$48.36	\$347.43	464.73%		
500.00	110.65	110.54	794.69	464.72%		
1,000.00	214.44	214.54	1,540.38	464.72%		

Loans offered by TreeMac Funding Group, LLC (the Lender). Actual terms, including maximum loan amount, may vary by applicant. The lender requires certain supporting documentation with each new applicant. In addition, a maximum filing fee of up to \$33.00 will be paid from the loan proceeds to record a lien on the Title. A fee of \$30.00 will be charged for any check or ACH authorization that is returned unpaid. Complete disclosures of annual percentage rate (APR), fees, and payment terms are provided with each loan and are available from the lender. Examples provided are for a vehicle 12 years old or newer. (A) Example of loan terms: The APR for a \$500.00 Loan for 30 days is 354.89%, with payments totaling \$688.47 due at maturity. The APR for a \$500.00 30-Day Title Loan on a vehicle older than 12 years would be 412.41% with a CAB fee of 35% charged at loan origination. (B) Example of loan terms: The APR for a \$500.00 loan for 168 days is 399.73%. The loan consists of 11 payments of \$99.90 due every two weeks and a final payment of \$100.00 due at maturity. The APR for a 168-Day Installment Title Loan for \$500.00 on a vehicle older than 12 years would be 464.72% with a CAB fee rate of 17.5% per 14-day period, accrued daily.